DELTrasformatori
Trasformatore toroidale sommatore,
per protezione differenziale
con TA di misura
Transformers
Summing ring current transformer
for differential protection
with measuring CT transformer

Weight: 400gr.
CODICI DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
ABBINAMENTO CON TA
COMBINED WITH CT
TDS5C100 100/5A
TDS5C150 150/5A
TDS5C250 250/5A
TDS5C400 400/5A
TDS5C500 500/5A
TDS5C600 600/5A
TDS5C800 800/5A
TDS5D100 1000/5A
TDS5D120 1200/5A
TDS5D125 1250/5A
TDS5D150 1500/5A
TDS5D160 1600/5A
TDS5D200 2000/5A
TDS5D250 2500/5A
TDS5D300 3000/5A
TDS5D320 3200/5A
TDS5D400 4000/5A
TDS5D500 5000/5A
CONNECTION THRU MEASURING CT
TA Measure transformers
TDS Transformer-adapter.
RD Residual current series DELTA